

## CASH BACK BY MAIL

## ON THE PURCHASE OF MUD SKINS HEX SHIELD

Available in 3 finishes: Black HDPE, Polished or Brushed Buy (1) front or rear set = \$25 Cash Back Buy (2) front & rear sets = \$50 Cash Back

Purchase any set of front and/or rear Mud Skins Hex Shield from an authorized dealer between September 15, 2021 and November 15, 2021. Then fill out and mail in this form to receive your \$25 or \$50 rebate.

**PURCHASE MUST BE MADE BETWEEN Sep 15, 2021 and Nov 15, 2021** 

ALL CLAIMS MUST BE POSTMARKED ON OR **BEFORE 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF PURCHASE.** 

**PURCHASES MUST BE MADE BETWEEN** SEP 15, 2021 AND NOV 15 2021.

										-	
1)	Co	mpl	ete '	this	for	m in	its	enti	rety	. Ple	9
						_					

STEPS TO OUALIFY FOR YOUR RERATE:

- ase be sure that all information is legible.
- Attach your original sales receipt showing your purchase of qualifying Putco Mud Skins Hex Shield product(s).
- Cut out and attach the original UPC/barcode label off of original packaging.
- Mail this completed form, original sales receipt, and UPC label to the following

address: Putco Mud Skins Rebate P.O. Box 763 Walled Lake, MI 48390

\$25/\$50 Rebate on any Putco Mud Skins Hex Shield:
Mud Skins Part Number:
Mud Skins Part Number:
Total Rebate Amount: \$

Limit 2 Mud Skins Hex Shield per Rebate.

<b>CONTACT INFORMATION (REQUIRED):</b>					
Name:					
Address:					
City:	State:				
ZIP:	-				
Phone:					
E-Mail:	<del></del>				
Dealer Name:					
DEALER CO	ONTACT INFO (REQUIRED):				
City:	State:				
Phone:	Date of Purchase:				

## **ADDITIONAL TERMS:**

(1.) Rebate offer made only to retail consumer purchase within U.S. and CANADA (except where prohibited) on qualifying Putco Mud Skins Hex Shield through authorized Putco Mud Skins Hex Shield dealers. (2.) Rebate offer not valid on used parts, on orders placed on EBay or Amazon, or parts not in original Putco Mud Skins Hex Shield packaging. (3.) Rebate offer limited to two (2) qualifying purchases per household or address. Dealers not qualified for Rebates. Qualifying purchases and Rebate claims may not be assigned, aggregated or otherwise transferred. (4.) Contact information indicated will be used for mailing of rebate check. Assure Rebate form and Sales Receipt are legible. Make copies of the sales receipt and Rebate form, as submitted materials will not be returned. Putco and its processing agent obligated to pay qualifying rebate are extinguished upon mailing of check to Contact address supplied. Putco and processing agent are not responsible for undelivered, damaged or otherwise incomplete or nonqualifying Rebate claims. PLEASE ALLOW SIX TO EIGHT WEEKS FOR PROCESSING OF REBATE. (5.) Void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. (6.) Please contact Putco processing agent, Auto Rebate Company, LLC, for more information or questions on this rebate at 855-871-3349 or at rebate@AutoRebateCo.com. Enjoy your Putco Mud Skins Hex Shield.

FOR INTERNAL USE ONLY:							
DOP:	PMD:	DOR:	CLAIM:				